STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: Gregory Goodstein

Contractor Address: 129 Arundel Avenue, West Hartford, CT 06107
Contract Number: 160ECHEOPIGGX

Amendment Number: Al

Amount as Amended: $11,2560.00

Contract Term as Amended: 7/1/2016 —12/31/2017

The contract between Gregory Goodstein (74 "Contractor”) and the Office of Early Childhood (fhe "Agensy"),
which was last executed by the parties on effective date: 7/1/16, is heteby amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended for an additional six months and the end date of the contract is changed
from 6/30/17 to 12/31/17.

2. Part, Section C.1 on page 4 of the contract is amended to increase the total maximum amount payable under
this conttact has by $3,750.00 from $7,500.00 to $11,250.00.

3. All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which were not modified by
this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 0f2




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Contract amendment by their duly authorized
tepresentatives with full knowledge of and agreement with its terms and conditions.

SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

160ECHEOPIGGX Al

The Contractor IS NWOT a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996
as amended.

CONTRACTOR ~ GREGORY GOODSTEIN -

}%ﬁf%"“f /m ' i 1 211 20¢7

GREGORY GOODSTEIN Date

A

DAVID WILE Acting Commissioner Date

Ma ry FAVNSI0D ,Au\\/au%vizﬁz(

CONTRACT VALUE TOO LOW TO REQUIRE ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL

Page 2 of 2






